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Business Hours
Lunch 

	 Mon - Fri	 :	 11:30am - 3:00pm
	 Saturday	 :	 12:30pm - 3:00pm

Dinner
	 Mon - Thu	:	 5:00pm - 9:30pm
	 Fri - Sat	 :	 5:00pm - 10:30pm
	 Sunday	 :	 2:00pm - 9:30pm
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LUNCH SPECIAL
Monday – Friday 11:30am – 3:00pm | Saturday 12:30pm – 3:00pm

SUSHI BAR LUNCH
Served with miso soup or salad

MAKI LUNCH

Sushi Lunch	 15
6 pcs sushi & 1 California roll

Trio Sushi Lunch	 18
2 pcs tuna, 2 pcs salmon, 2 pcs 
yellowtail & tuna roll

Chirashi 15 pcs	 15

Sushi & Sashimi Lunch	 18
5 pcs of sushi, 10 pcs sashimi & 1 
tuna roll
Sashimi Lunch	 18
3 pcs tuna, 3 pcs yellowtail, 3 pcs salmon, 2 
fluke and 1 sashimi special roll (tuna, salmon 
& avocado wrapped w. rice paper)

Any 2 Rolls	 11 Any 3 Rolls	 15
Salmon Roll
Tuna Roll
California Roll
Yellowtail  Roll
Spicy Yellowtail Roll
Yellowtail Jalapeno Roll
Spicy Tuna Roll
Spicy Salmon Roll

Eel Cucumber Roll
Eel Avocado Roll
Shrimp Asparagus Roll
Shrimp Avocado Roll	
Salmon Skin Roll	
Cucumber Roll
Avocado Roll
Shiitake Roll

Vegetable Roll
Tokyo Roll
Alaska Roll
Boston Roll
Philadelphia Roll
Shrimp Tempura Roll
Chicken Tempura Roll
Sweet Potato Tempura Roll

KITCHEN LUNCH
Served with rice, miso soup or salad

Tofu Teriyaki	 11
Vegetable Teriyaki	 11
Chicken Teriyaki	 13
Salmon Teriyaki	 14
Shrimp Teriyaki	 14
Beef Teriyaki	 14
Beef Negimaki	 14
Vegetable Tempura	 11

Shrimp & Veg. Tempura	 13
Chicken & Veg. Tempura	 13
Tonkatsu	 13
Tempura Udon	 12
Yaki Udon or Soba	 12
Chicken Maki	 13
Chicken Negimaki	 14

LUNCH BENTO BOX	 15
Served with rice, miso soup, salad, California roll & shumai

Chicken Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki
Shrimp Teriyaki
Beef Teriyaki
Beef Negimaki

Chicken Negimaki
Shrimp & Veg. Tempura
Chicken & Veg. Tempura
Chicken Katsu
Tonkatsu

Ice Cream	 5
Tempura Ice Cream	 6

Tempura Banana with Ice Cream	6
Tempura Cheese Cake	 6

Seafood Yaki Rice $18 Yaki Soba $15

TEMPURA & KATSU
Served with rice & miso soup or salad

Vegetable Tempura	 15
Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura	 20
Chicken & Vegetable Tempura	20
Tonkatsu	 20

Chicken Katsu	 20
White Fish Katsu	 20
Chicken Maki	 20

NOODLE/ SUKIYAKI/ RICE
Served with miso soup or salad

Tempura Udon	 15
Shrimp, vegetable tempura & noodle 
in clear broth
Nabeyaki Udon	 15
Chicken, mixed vegetable & noodle 
soup with shrimp tempura on top
Yaki Udon or Soba	 15
Sautéed noodle with chicken & vegetable

Seafood Yaki Udon	 18
Sautéed noodle with seafood
Seafood Yaki Rice	 18
Stir fried rice with scallops, shrimp, 
crab & vegetable

BENTO BOX	 25
Served with rice, miso soup, salad, California roll, shumai & 
choice of any two items from below

Chicken Teriyaki
Salmon Teriyaki
Shrimp Teriyaki
Beef Teriyaki
Chicken Negimaki
Beef Negimaki

Chicken Maki
Sushi 5pcs
Shrimp Tempura
Chicken Tempura
Sashimi 10pcs

Steamed Broccoli	 9
Steamed Mixed Vegetable	 10
Steamed Asparagus	 11
White Rice	 2

Brown Rice	 3
Sushi Rice	 3
Any Sauce	 1

DESSERT

SIDE ORDER

Sushi
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Garlic Butter Oyster $16 Howie Special $16 Crispy Rice $16 Eggplant Cha La Ca $16 Woodbury Roll $15 Sexy Roll $15

Caribbean Roll $16Spicy Girl Roll $15Crazy White Tuna $14 Angel Roll $15

Seafood Yaki Udon $18

Seafood Teriyaki $30Seafood Teriyaki $30 Chicken Teriyaki $20Chicken Teriyaki $20

Sushi

Tel: (516) 496-8883 | Fax:(516) 496-8872

Online Order 10% Off
@ Timisushi.com

424 Jericho Turnpike 
Syosset, NY 11791

Free Delivery 
(Minimum $15)



SUSHI BAR APPETIZER
Oshinko Appetizer	 7
Sushi Appetizer 5 pcs	 13
Sashimi Appetizer 10 pcs	 15
Sunomono	 11
Tako Su	 13
Usuzukuri	 14
Tuna Tataki	 15
Spicy Tuna Bowl Avocado	 12
Spicy tuna wrapped w. avocado
Spicy Lobster Cha La Ca	 16
Lobster salad wrapped with tuna, 
wasabi creamy sauce
Yellowtail Jalapeno	 16
Thinly sliced 8 pcs yellowtail belly, jalapeno 
cilantro yuzu sauce
Black Pepper Tuna Tataki	 16
Tuna Tar Tar	 15
Toro Tar Tar	 18
Lobster Yakimono	 16

Tuna Pizza	 17
Thinly sliced tuna, avocado, tortilla eel sauce 
& spicy creamy sauce
Eggplant Cha La Ca	 16
Deep fried eggplant, lobster salad, 
spicy tuna, salmon, eel sauce & wasabi 
creamy sauce
Timi Special	 16
Spicy crab, avocado wrapped w. seared 
tuna & onion dressing
Pizza Sandwich	 17
Spicy tuna, avocado, tamago, crab, 
lobster salad, caviar, eel sauce & 
wasabi sauce
Mini Special	 15
Shrimp wrapped tokyo, avocado w. 
yuzu sauce
Crispy Rice	 16
Crispy rice topped w. spicy tuna
Beef Tataki w. Jalapeno	 16
Howie Special	 16
King Crab Yakimono	 18

KITCHEN APPETIZER
Shumai	 7
Edamame	 6
Wasabi Shumai	 7
Gyoza	 7
Vegetable Gyoza	 7
Age Tofu	 7
Miso Nasu	 8
Broiled eggplant with miso sauce
Chicken Yakitori	 9
Tatsuta Age	 10
Chicken Negimaki	 13
Chicken Maki	 13

Beef Negimaki	 14
Shrimp Tempura	 9
Deep fried shrimp & vegetable
Ika Maruyaki	 13
BBQ Japanese squid
Crispy Calamari	 13
Hamachi Kama	 15
Rock Shrimp Tempura	 15
Black Cod Miso	 15
Garlic Butter Soft Shell Crab	 14
Haru Maki	 7
Garlic Butter Oyster	 16

SALAD
Garden Salad	 5
Avocado Salad	 8
Seaweed Salad	 7
Kani Salad	 9
Salmon Skin
Seaweed Salad	 13
King Crab Salad	 20
Tako Salad	 15

Spicy Seafood Salad	 16
Tuna, salmon, asparagus, kani, shrimp, 
lettuce, spicy creamy sauce
Tuna Mango Salad	 16
Tuna, chunky mango, mixed green, 
cucumber, radish, spicy yuzu onion dressing
Cajun Pepper Tuna Salad	 16
Sliced Cajun tuna, cucumber, radish, seaweed 
salad, onion soy dressing

SOUP
Miso Soup	 3
Enoki Miso Soup	 6

Seafood Soup	 10
Spicy Lobster Soup	 13

SUSHI BAR ENTRÉE
Served with miso soup or salad

Sushi Regular	 22
7 pcs sushi & California roll
Sushi Deluxe	 26
9 pcs sushi & tuna roll
Sawa Sushi	 30
10 pcs sushi & spicy tuna roll
Sashimi Regular	 23
18 pcs
Sashimi Deluxe	 26
21 pcs
Sawa Sashimi	 30
25 pcs
Sushi & Sashimi	 30
5 pcs sushi, 16 pcs sashimi & tuna roll
Tekka Don	 30
16 pcs
California Dinner	 15
3 California roll
Sushi For 2	 65
20 pcs, Tokyo Roll & Volcano Roll
Sashimi For 2	 68
40 pcs

Love Boat For 2	 72
10 pcs sushi, 25 pcs sashimi, volcano 
roll & rainbow roll
Maki Combo A	 18
Tuna, yellowtail, California
Maki Combo B	 18
Eel & avocado, Tokyo, spicy tuna
Spicy Maki Combo	 19
Spicy tuna, spicy yellowtail, spicy 
salmon
Chirashi	 27
21 pcs
Unagi Don	 27
10 pcs eel, Japanese pickles on bed 
of rice
Trio Sushi Dinner	 30
4 pcs tuna, 4 pcs salmon, 
4 pcs yellowtail
Trio Sashimi Dinner	 30
6 pcs tuna, 6 pcs salmon, 
6 pcs yellowtail

KITCHEN ENTRÉE
Served with rice, miso soup or salad

Tofu Teriyaki	 15
Vegetable Teriyaki	 15
Chicken Teriyaki	 20
Shrimp Teriyaki	 22
Salmon Teriyaki	 22

Steak Teriyaki	 25
Beef Negimaki	 25
Seafood Teriyaki	 30
Lobster, shrimp and salmon
Chicken Negimaki	 20

SAWA’S SPECIAL ROLLS
Made as naruto rolls will be extra charge

Tokyo Roll	 7
Spicy chopped shrimp, kani, caviar & crunch

Dynamite Roll	 11
Spicy tuna, yellowtail, scallion

Hawaii Roll	 11
Tuna, salmon, avocado, macadamia nut 
& caviar

Godzilla Roll	 11
Deep fried spicy tuna & avocado topped 
with caviar, scallion & eel sauce

Volcano Roll	 13
Spicy tuna topped with avocado

Kani Naruto	 13
King Crab California Roll	 18
King crab leg & avocado with caviar 
outside

Steamed Lobster Roll	 16
Fresh lobster & avocado with caviar 
outside

Timi Roll	 15
Tuna, avocado, topped with tuna, salmon, eel, 
avocado & caviar

Spicy Tuna Naruto	 14
Spicy tuna, avocado wrapped in 
cucumber

Rainbow Naruto	 15
Tuna, salmon, white fish, yellowtail & 
avocado wrapped in cucumber

Mango Dragon Roll	 15
Eel & cucumber topped with avocado, 
mango, caviar & chef’s sauce

Black Dragon Roll	 15
2 pcs shrimp tempura, cucumber topped 
with eel, avocado, caviar & eel sauce

Fantasy Roll	 15
Spicy lobster & crunch topped with 
shrimp, avocado & mango sauce

Spicy Lobster Roll	 14
Eel, cucumber, mango topped with shrimp, 
lobster salad & eel sauce

Tokyo Wrap Roll	 15
Spicy crab, mango, avocado, jalapeno 
wrapped w. Vietnamese rice paper w. 
chef special sauce

Lobster Tempura Roll	 14
Crazy Tuna Roll	 14
Spicy tuna & crunch topped with black pepper 
tuna & scallion

Crazy White Tuna Roll	 14
Spicy white tuna, crunch topped w. white 
tuna, wasabi, scallion & creamy sauce

Crazy Salmon Roll	 14
Spicy salmon & crunch topped w. fresh salmon

Crispy & Spicy Roll	 15
Deep fried shrimp, crab, asparagus 
topped w. spicy tuna, eel sauce & spicy 
mayo

Caribbean Roll	 16 
Chopped toro, avocado topped w. four 
kinds tobiko

Syosset Roll	 15
Spicy tuna, crunch, avocado, eel, wrapped 
w. soybean paper

Lion King Roll	 16
Spicy crab, avocado topped w. eel and 
avocado

Dancing Rock Shrimp Roll	 15
Rock shrimp tempura topped w. lobster 
salad, caviar & eel sauce

Obsession Roll	 19
Deep fried soft shell crab, mango, 
avocado, cucumber, lettuce topped with 
spicy tuna, caviar & eel sauce

Angel Roll	 15
Salmon, tuna, asparagus topped with pepper 
tuna, eel, avocado, caviar & chef’s special 
sauce

Yummy Roll	 15
2 pcs shrimp tempura inside, spicy tuna on 
top with eel sauce

Woodbury Roll	 15
Spicy tuna inside, raw fish on top

Sexy Roll	 15
Shrimp tempura, topped w. lobster salad, 
jalapeno & black tobiko

Spicy Girl Roll	 15
Spicy tuna, topped w. spicy yellowtail
Hulk Roll	 15
Spicy yellowtail, crunch topped w. avocado, 
wasabi tobiko

Pink Lady	 17
King Salmon on the top, lobster salad, 
crunchy inside
eel sauce

2020 Roll	 19
Shrimp tempura avocado, lobster salad 
topped with scallop, toast mayo, scallion 
wrapped w. soybean paper

N.Y. Roll	 16
Spicy yellowtail inside, eel, avocado on 
the top

Spicy Twin Salmon Roll	 16
Spicy salmon inside, smoke salmon, 
salmon on the top

Long Island Roll	 12
Eel, avocado, cooked salmon, cheese, 
scallion outside

ROLLS / HAND ROLLS
California Roll	 6
Tuna Roll	 6
Salmon Roll	 6
Yellowtail Roll	 6
Yellowtail Jalapeno Roll	 7
Black Pepper Tuna 
Avocado Roll	 7
Spicy Tuna Roll	 7
Spicy Salmon Roll	 7
Spicy Yellowtail Roll	 7
Alaskan Roll	 7
Boston Roll	 7
Philadelphia Roll	 7
Shrimp Asparagus Roll	 7
Salmon Skin Roll	 7
Spider Roll	 11

Eel Cucumber Roll	 7
Eel Avocado Roll	 7
Cucumber Roll	 5
Avocado Roll	 5
Asparagus Roll	 5
Shiitake Roll	 5
Vegetable Roll	 7
Carrot, oshinko, asparagus, radish & 
lettuce
Futo Maki 5 pcs	 8
Shrimp Tempura Roll	 8
Spider Roll	 11
Rainbow Roll	 13
Dragon Roll	 13
Sweet Potato Roll	 6
Chicken Tempura Roll	 8

SUSHI & SASHIMI A LA CARTE
Tuna	 4
Pepper Tuna	 4
White Tuna	 4
Fatty Tuna	 6
Salmon	 4
Smoked Salmon	 5
King Salmon	 6
Yellowtail	 4
Fluke	 4
Striped Bass	 4
Kelp Mackerel	 3
Spanish Mackerel	 4
Eel 	 5
Crabmeat	 3
King Crab	 10
Shrimp	 3

Botan Ebi	 6
Ika	 4
Surf Clam	 3
Octopus	 4
Live Scallop	 15
Giant Clam	 S.P
Tamago	 3
Masago	 4
Red Tobiko	 4
Black Tobiko	 4
Wasabi Tobiko	 4
Ikura 	 7
California Uni	 10
Sea Eel	 6
Blue Fin Toro	 10
Red Snapper	 7

Any substitutions will be extra change

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or egg may increase your 
risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions Food Allergies?

If you have a food allergy, please speak to the owner, manager, chef or your server

Seafood Soup $10 Crispy Calamari $13 Rock Shrimp Tempura $15 Ika Maruyaki $13 Miso Nasu $8 Garlic Butter Soft Shell Crab $14

Timi Special Appetizer $16 Yellowtail Jalapeno $16 Pizza Sandwich $17 Tuna Pizza $17 Tuna Mango Salad $16 Toro Tartar $18

Hulk Roll $15

Crazy Tuna $14 Mango Dragon Roll $15 Crazy Salmon Roll $14 Godzilla Roll $11 Lion King Roll $16Obsession Roll $19

Rainbow Naruto $15 Fantasy Roll $15 2020 Roll $19 Volcano Roll $13 Dancing Rock Shrimp Roll $15

Crispy & Spicy Roll $15 Spicy Lobster Cha La Ca $16

Syosset Roll $15 Timi Roll $15Timi Roll $15


